
Судостроитель: HATTERAS

Год постройки: 1990

Модель: Моторная яхта

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 70' 0" (21.34m)

Ширина: 18' 6" (5.64m)

Макс. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m)

TAHITI — HATTERAS

Купить Tahiti — HATTERAS а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный яхтенный брокер
Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке
продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту Tahiti — HATTERAS а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с покупкой,
продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/motoryacht/tahiti/1990/220232/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/motoryacht/tahiti/1990/220232/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

13

13

13

13

13

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Accommodations

Master Stateroom

Salon

Galley

Aft Deck

Mechanical

Electrical Equipment

Fly Bridge

Remarks

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Tahiti — HATTERAS Страница 2 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Tahiti has recently has a bottom job, zincs, engines and generator serviced, all fire extinguishers
certified, stabilizers serviced, with complete interior and exterior detailing and is ready to cruise!

 

Тип судна: Моторная яхта Модельный год: 1991

Год постройки: 1990 Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 70' 0" (21.34m) Ширина: 18' 6" (5.64m)

Макс. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 108000 Pounds Вместимость воды: 250 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 180 Gallons Объем топливного бака: 1600 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 4

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба
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Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Detroit Diesel

Модель: 12v71TA Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Accommodations

V-BERTH/CREW : Features over under bunks to stbd., head with stall shower to port, drawer
and locker storage.

GUEST CABIN: Features twin side by side single berths with drawer and locker storage. The
guest cabin has access to the day head/shower across the companionway to stbd. 

V.I.P. STATEROOM: Aft of the guest cabin and to port is the vip stateroom featuring an
athwartships queen, makeup desk/mirror with plenty of drawer and hanging storage. To port is
the vip head with stall shower. In the companionway leading out of the vip you will find the
washer/dryer and laundry locker.

Master Stateroom

You enter the owners stateroom/office area through a private curved stairway from the salon. The
bottom of the stairway to the right is the engine room access, turn left, on the port side is the
owners office with head, drawer storage and ample counter space for computer, fax, etc. Going
aft in the centerline companionway is the full width owners stateroom featuring a king size walk
around berth, walk in cedar lined closet to port, makeup desk/lighted mirror and to stbd. is the
oversize owners head with Jacuzzi tub and shower combination.

Salon

The spacious salon features windows to port, stbd., and aft offering a great view. There is tan
carpet with a cream color sofa, chocolate brown lazyboy style chair, 2 inch wood blinds, an
entertainment center on the forward bulkhead, teak cocktail table, and access to the aft deck
.Access to the master stairway is highlighted by  custom lighted glass artwork.

Galley

The galley is to port with ample counter space and cabinet storage.  aA dinette that seats 4 and a
pantry to starboard. The galley features all of the appliances that one would have in their home.

Frigidaire side by side refrigerator/freezer with thru door water and ice

4 burner magic chef cooktop

GE microwave oven
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Whirlpool trash compactor

Bosch dishwasher

Nutone blender built in to the counter

2 basin stainless steel sink

Aft Deck

The spacious aft deck has a wet bar, Scotsman refrigerator/freezer, Kitchenaide ice maker and a
warping windlass.

Mechanical

12v71ta's

ZF gears

Dual racor fuel filters

Seafresh watermaker

Naiad stabilizers

Sentry battery charger

40 gallon water heater

(4) 8d batteries

Engine syncronizer

Kidde fire system

Fuel distribution panel

Water pumps

Fuel polishing system on timers

Sea strainers oil change system

Central vacuum system

Electrical Equipment

Tahiti — HATTERAS Страница 6 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



The separate generator room houses (2)- 20 kw onan generators in sound shields, eight
Cruisaire reverse cycle air condition systems, (2) 8d batteries, air compressor, and plenty of dry
storage space.

Fly Bridge

The spacious flybridge has a wet bar with a U-line refrigerator, stidd helm and companion chairs,
marquipt dinghy davit, bimini top, wrap around seating. 

Full engine controls including

Ritchie powerdamp compass

Garmin 3006c

AP200dl

Raytheon maxview autohelm series

Remarks

Tahiti is a 1991 Hatteras motoryacht that has been lightly used with only 1100 hours. She is
offered for sale due to the owners death. She is a 4 stateroom model with an owners office, she
has full walk around decks. Tahiti has been  mostly a fresh water boat.

Исключения

При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности

Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить без
предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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